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EMBL alumni, life sciences and science funding

10:00

10:30-11:15

11:15-12:00

12:00

13:15-14:00
14:00-14-30

14:30-15:00

15:00 — 15:30

15:30

16:00 - 16:30

16:30 - 17:00

17:00

17:30

in Spain

Friday 8" June 2012, 10:00-18:00,
CNIC (auditorium), Madrid

Welcome
Maria Vivanco & Daniel Bachiller
Jose Luis de la Pompa

Marta Gémez Quintanilla: Health & IMI Spanish Representative,
Dept EU’s R&D Framework Programme, CDTI.

Pilar Santisteban, Instituto de Investigaciones Biomédicas “Alberto
Sols”, Madrid and CONSOLIDER Programme Coordinator.

Lunch

lain Mattaj, EMBL Director General.
Round table discussion

Daniel Bachiller, Fundacion Caubet-Cimera Islas Baleares/CSIC.
“Pluripotent Stem Cell-Based Gene Therapy for Cystic Fibrosis”.
Filip Lim: Dept Molecular Biology, Universidad Auténoma de
Madrid. "Gene- and cell therapy of the spinal cord".

Coffee break

Ramon Serrano: Dept Biotechnology, Universidad Politécnica de
Valencia. “The origins and mechanisms of cellular quimiosmotic
circuits”.

Francisco Blanco: CIC bioGUNE, Bilbao.
“ING proteins, chromatin structure, and cancer”.

Discussion and summary

Visit to the CNIC facilities

Wwww.chic.es/en
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